
K S BROKERS LTD
Progressive Tower (4th Flr), 1837 Sk. Mujib Road, Agrabad, Chittagong, Phone: Off:031-2524844,2518690. E-mail: ksbrokersltd@yahoo.co

To, The Secretary
Tea Traders Association of Bangladesh, Chittagong

Dear Sir,

We mention below PURCHASE STATEMENT of the buyers in SALE NO. 25 (CHITTAGONG) held on 
27-OCT-25

LEAF DUST TOTAL AMOUNTBUYER'S NAME
PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG)

MODE: INTERNAL
1,208 60,303.00 85 4,245.60 1,293 64,548.60 15,560,008.00ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.CTG.

10 500.00 80 3,995.50 90 4,495.50 1,080,666.50AHMED TEA HOUSE,DHAKA
20 1,000.00 10 499.50 30 1,499.50 356,388.50AL AMIN TEA TRADERS
10 499.00 10 499.00 124,750.00ANKUR TEA HOUSE
70 3,496.00 70 3,496.00 764,126.00CITY TEA ESTATES LTD.
10 499.00 80 3,994.00 90 4,493.00 1,103,279.00DANISH FOODS LTD.

340 16,931.00 340 16,931.00 3,662,540.00GODHULI ENTERPRISE
20 999.00 20 999.00 304,695.00GUPTA TEA HOUSE,SRIMONGAL
80 3,994.00 80 3,994.00 962,534.00HRC PRODUCTS LTD
10 499.00 10 499.00 124,750.00IMAM TEA AND TRADING,CTG.

945 47,182.00 130 6,490.00 1,075 53,672.00 13,079,180.00ISPAHANI TEA LTD.
10 499.50 10 499.50 111,388.50JAMUNA TEA TRADING

40 1,996.00 40 1,996.00 489,020.00KAMONA TEA HOUSE,DHAKA.
10 499.00 10 499.00 129,740.00KAZI TEA & TRADING

330 16,472.00 330 16,472.00 3,799,776.00LIPTON TEAS & INFUSIONS BANGLADESH LTD.
270 13,479.00 270 13,479.00 3,010,577.00M. AHMED TEA AND LANDS CO LTD.SYLHET

42 2,095.00 42 2,095.00 500,332.00M/S BONANI TEA
5 249.70 5 249.70 61,426.20M/S.JAR LIMITED

10 500.00 10 500.00 155,000.00MA MONI TEA HOUSE
617 30,798.00 25 1,248.50 642 32,046.50 7,583,970.50MEGHNA TEA CO.LTD.DHAKA.

20 999.00 20 999.00 291,210.00NEW BANGLA TEA HOUSE
25 1,249.00 25 1,249.00 361,692.00SALIM TEA HOUSE
10 496.00 10 496.00 101,680.00SANOWARA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.

500 24,958.00 25 1,247.60 525 26,205.60 6,077,866.50SHABNAM VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIES LTD.
11 549.00 11 549.00 190,602.00SHAON CHA CO., PABNA

10 499.00 10 499.00 146,207.00SHARIF TEA HOUSE
63 3,144.00 63 3,144.00 792,735.00SHATHI TEA HOUSE

230 11,485.00 230 11,485.00 2,890,714.00SOUTH EASTERN FOOD PRODUCTS LTD.

63,816,853.70Sub Total:
(+) VAT @ 15.00 % for INTERNAL: 9,572,528.21

267,589.90 73,389,381.91INTERNAL Total: 5,361

5,361 267,589.90244,571.00 4614,900 23,018.90 63,816,853.70GRAND TOTAL:

For: K S BROKERS LTD

CC To: The Deputy Director (Trade), Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong.
The Assistant Director (Trade), Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong (Encl. 1 set contra
The Superintendent, VAT, Sadarghat, Chittagong (Encl. 1 set Challans)
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